Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elle Sutherland - (946306) - Westhill District ASC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.20
33.66
33.75
33.86
34.18
34.18
34.20
34.32
34.90
35.59
35.87
36.86

40.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.20
34.18
34.90
34.32
34.18
33.75
33.66
35.87
33.86

34.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

529
508
504
499
485
485
484
479
455
429
419
386
282

WA Pts

529
485
455
479
485
504
508
419
499
484

Round

F
H
H
H

m I I I I T

I I T

Round

F

m I I I

I I T I T

Date

02/02/20
13/07/18
03/02/19
26/05/18
03/02/19
02/02/20
28/04/18
25/05/19
27/06/19
27/05/17
28/06/18
30/04/16
03/11/13

Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
27/06/19
25/05/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
13/07/18
28/06/18
26/05/18
28/04/18

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
University of Aberdeen International Open
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

North District Long Course Time Trials 2017

Scottish National Open Championships
COAST Long Course Meet

City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
Scottish National Open Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Open Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

University of Aberdeen International Open

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen

Sunderland

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Westhill 1
Westhill 1
Westhill 1
South Aberde 1
Westhill 1
Westhill 1
Westhill 1
South Aberde 1
South Aberde 1
Upper Deesid 1
South Aberde 1
Upper Deesid 1
Upper Deesid 3

Club Swam Under Level

Westhill 1
Westhill 1
South Aberde 1
South Aberde 1
Westhill 1
Westhill 1
Westhill 1
South Aberde 1
South Aberde 1
Westhill 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

35.59 429 F 27/05/17 North District Long Course Time Trials 2017 Aberdeen Upper Deesid 1
36.86 386 H 30/04/16 COAST Long Course Meet Aberdeen Upper Deesid 1
40.95 282 H 03/11/13 City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013 Sunderland Upper Deesid 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



