Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elle Sutherland - (946306) - Westhill District ASC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.20	529	F	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
33.66	508	Н	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
33.75	504	Н	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
33.86	499	Н	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	South Aberde	1
34.18	485	F	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
34.18	485	Н	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
34.20	484	Н	28/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
34.32	479	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	South Aberde	1
34.90	455	Н	27/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	South Aberde	1
35.59	429	F	27/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
35.87	419	Н	28/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	South Aberde	1
36.86	386	Н	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
40.95	282	Н	03/11/13	City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013	Sunderland	Upper Deesid	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.20	529	F	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
34.18	485	Н	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
34.90	455	Н	27/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	South Aberde	1
34.32	479	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	South Aberde	1
34.18	485	F	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
33.75	504	Н	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
33.66	508	Н	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
35.87	419	Н	28/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	South Aberde	1
33.86	499	Н	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	South Aberde	1
34.20 Copyright 202	484	Н	28/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Westhill Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.59	429	F	27/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
36.86	386	Н	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
40.95	282	Н	03/11/13	City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013	Sunderland	Upper Deesid	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS